Beetr's

Pils (Jupiler)

Gueuze

Kriek Lindemans
Kasteelbier rouge

Palm

Slijkvisser blond/Amber/dark, (local beer)
Hoegaarden

Duvel

Tripel Westmalle

Trappist Westmalle

Leffe blond/ dark,
Grimbergen blond/ dark,
Karmeliet Tripel

La Chouffe blond
Kasteelbier Cuvée Chateau
Omer

Cornet blond

Alcoholfree Beer Jupiler
Alcoholfree Beer Carlsberyg
Extra Grenadine

Waters
Chaudfontaine Mineral / Sparkling

Cold Beverages
Fanta
Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero
Sprite
Gini

Tonic Nordic / Tonic Agrum
Fuze Tea /Fuze Tea Green

Fristi

Fruit juice
Tonissteiner Naranja/Orange/Lemon/Fruit mix
Minute Maid Orange
Minute Maid Apple

Minute Maid Apple-Cherry
Minute Maid Grapefruit

25 ¢l
50cl

1L

ez

Euro
2,70
2,70
3,50
4,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,40
4,50
4,00
4,00
2,70
3,00
0,30

2,70
4,80
8,00

2,70
2,70
2,70
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,80

3,00
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,80




Hot Drinks

Espresso Coffee
Espresso Coffee Decafeine
Cappuccino with whipped Cream/Milk,
Coffee Latte
Italian Coffee / French Coffee / Irish Coffee
Tea Natural, Green, Linde, Chamomile,
Tea Rose Hips, Lemon, Peppermint, forest fruits
Hot Chocolate

Extra whipped Cream

Aperitifs

Aperitif of the house

Porto Red - White

Martini Red - White

Sherry Dry / Sherry Medium
Campart Pure

Kirr

Aperol Spritz

Alcoholvrije gin

Crodino rosso / biondo

Strong alcoholic Drinks

Pisang Ambon with Orange Juice
Bailey’s
Whisky
Jenever (young)
Cognac

Ricard
Amaretto
Sambuca
Cointreau

Egyg liqueur
Calvados
Grand Marnier
Tia Maria

Gin

Bacardi

ez

Euro
2,70
2,70
3,00
3,00
8,00
2,70

3,00
0,50

6,50
5,50
6,00
5,50
6,00
6,00
9,00
6,50
6,00

6,50
6,50
6,50
4,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50




e
Snacks il 17.004

Euro
Meat Croquettes (2 Pcs) 8,00
Bitter balls (10 Pcs) 7,50
Toast Cannibal 16,00

Pasta with Bread

Spaghetti Bolognaise 15,00
Tagliatelle with Scampi, Curry and Mushrooms 22,50
Tagliatelle with Scampi with spicy Tomato Sauce 22,50
Tagliatelle with Scampi and Cream 22,50
Whole Wheat Pasta with Vegetables 19,50

Whole Wheat Pasta with Chicken and lots of Vegetables 22,50

Salads with Bread

Salad with Smoked Salmon 21,50

Salad with Scampi 21,00

Salad with lukewarm Goat Cheese and Bacon 21,00

Salad with lukewarm Chicken and Fruit 21,50

Vegetarian Salad 19,00

Extra French Fries 4,00
Daymenu

Every weeRday from 12.00h till 14.00k

You can enjoy our daily menu, prepared with only fresh products

Soup and Main Dish  only 17,00 Euro

Allergens information
Our products may contain allergens such as.: cereals - crustaceans - eggs - fish - groundnuts - soy - milk - nuts - celery - mustard - sesame seeds - lupine
If you are allergic to one of these products, please inform the service staff.
Changes may find place in our recipes.




e
Starters and Soup
Euro
Fresh Soup of the Day with Bread 5,00
Tomato Soup with Bread 5,50
Smoked Salmon on Toast 15,50
Scampi in a mild Curry Sauce (5 Pcs) 17,50
Scampi in Garlic Butter (5 Pcs) 17,50
CocRtail of grey Shrimps 17,50
Shrimp Croquettes (2 Pcs) 16,00
Cheese Croquettes (2 Pcs) 14,00
Duo Cheese- and shrimp Croquettes 14,50
Toast with fried Mushrooms 14,00
Small Bread with Herb Butter 5,50
AWl our starters are served with bread
Beef

Steak. 26,50
Entrcote 29,50
Céte a [os (T-bone) £500 gr 33,00
Ossenhaas (Tenderloin) 33,00
These meat dishes are served with a sauce of your choice:
fried mushrooms - mushrooms with cream - cream pepper

béarnaise - provengal - herb butter

Steak Nature 23,50
Steak Stroganoff 27,50
Steak with Roquefort Sauce 27,50
Chopped steak with onions 22,50
Ox tongue of the House 19,50
Beef Goulash 19,50
Meat Ball in Tomato Sauce 18,00
‘Filet Américain’ (ground, raw meat with egq) 20,50

Al meat dishes are served with salad and a choice of
mashed potatoes, freshly baked French fries or croquettes

Allergens information
Our products may contain allergens such as.: cereals - crustaceans - eggs - fish - groundnuts - soy - milk - nuts - celery - mustard - sesame seeds - lupine
If you are allergic to one of these products, please inform the service staff.
Changes may find place in our recipes.




Pork_

Pork Schnitzel
Pork Tenderloin
These meat dishes are served with a sauce of your choice:

fried mushrooms - mushrooms with cream - cream pepper - béarnaise
provengale - herb butter

Pork Schnitzel Nature
Spare-Ribs with Garlic Sauce and Salad

Lamb

Lamb Chops with salad
Rack of Lamb with grain Mustard and hot Vegetables

Chicken

Chicken with Sauce of your choice
Mushrooms - Cream Mushroom - Provencal
Curry Hawaii - Apple Sauce

Chicken with mixed Salad
Grilled chicken breast with:
Tomato, Mushrooms, Courgettes, Onions and Rice

Vol-au-vent (small meat balls with chicken in a biscuit)

Al meat dishes are served with salad and a choice of mashed potatoes,
freshly baked French fries or croquettes

ez

FEuro
22,50
24,50

20,00
23,50

25,00
33,50

24,50

22,50
24,50

18,00

Allergens information

Our products may contain allergens such as.: cereals - crustaceans - eggs - fish - groundnuts - soy - milk - nuts - celery - mustard - sesame seeds - lupine

If you are allergic to one of these products, please inform the service staff.
Changes may find place in our recipes.



e
Fish

Euro

Fried cod fillet with sauce of your choice 29,50
Mustard Sauce, White Wine Sauce, Sauce Provencal
Cod fillet breaded with Tartare 29,50
Cod fillet in ‘Pappilot’ with lots of vegetables 29,50
Fried Sole with mixed Salad 39,50
Fried Trout with Almonds 25,00
Grilled Salmon fillet with white Wine Sauce 26,50
Fish Pan 26,00
Scampi
Scampi in a spicy Tomato Sauce (8 pcs) 24,50
Scampi in a mild Curry Sauce (8 pcs) 24,50
Scampi in Garlic Cream Sauce (8 pcs) 24,50
Scampi with Tomato and Feta (8 pcs) 24,50
AUl fisk dishes are served with salad and a choice of mashed potatoes,
freshly baked French fries or croquettes
Mussels with French Fries

Mussels Nature Daily Rate
Mussels Provencal Daily Rate
Mussels Italian way Daily Rate
Mussels in Wine Daily Rate
Mussels Curry Daily Rate
Mussels with Garlic and Cream Daily Rate

To guarantee the quality , our mussels are daily freshly delivered. Therefore we use only
the mussels with the quality label * Gold Brand .

Extra’s : Hot vegetables of the day 5,00
Mixed Salad 4,00
Apple Sauce 4,00
Mayonnaise or Cream 1,00
Allergens information

Our products may contain allergens such as.: cereals - crustaceans - eggs - fish - groundnuts - soy - milk - nuts - celery - mustard - sesame seeds - lupine
If you are allergic to one of these products, please inform the service staff.
Changes may find place in our recipes.




Kld&‘ Meals <12 years

Chicken breast, Apple Sauce and French Fries
Frikandel with French Fries

Meat Croquette with French Fries

Fish Croquette with French Fries

Kids Spaghetti

Brussels Waffles

Waffle with Sugar or Butter

Waffle with warm Cherries

Waffle with Pineapple

Waffle with Ice cream and warm Chocolate Sauce
Warm Apple Cake with Ice cream and whipped Cream
Extra whipped Cream

Ice with whipped Cream

Coupe Vanilla

Dame Blanche (‘Snow White’) (warm Chocolate)
Coupe Brésilienne (caramelised nuts)

Coupe Advocaat (egq liquor)

Coupe with warm Cherries

Coupe ‘Krokant’

Ice Coffee
Kids Ice

ez

Euro
11,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

5,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
5,00
1,00

6,60
8,00
8,00

10,00
9,00
9,00
7,00
5,00

Al prices are in euro and include VAT and service.

A nice and original gift? Give a voucher! Ask for additional information

Offered bBY tuvveveieiiieieiniecncnninieinieieieiecesnsnsnes

To spend at : Restaurant Diana
Kerkstraat 2, 3620 Lommel
Tel : 011/54 43 86

Open : All days between 12.00h and 21.00h
Friday and suterday close

Gift Voucher Ez&  Pstoanane

Amount Euro

Signature

Thank you very much and see you again.



